OISC GOLF
METRIX

Martin Torn

Mol [2/3/4]5]6]7)8]0]10]13]13A 138 14151617 17A]18 ] +- | Sum)
Par 3 3 3 /33,33 4 |3 55

3/3/3|3(3/3/3/|3|3

1 RomanSuvorov |3 /4|5 4|4 2|3 |3|3 ) 4 3 313|315 3 +4 | 59
2 | Martin Torn 3/4 4/4/4 3/3|3|3|5 3 3 /3,2 3|5 3 |2 45 60
3 Marek Alliksoo |4 335 4 3|4 3|3 |4 3 2 5|3 4|4 3 2 +7 62
4 | Laura Kikkas 3/4 3 6 5 4,44 3|4 3 3 /3,236 4 |4/ +13| 68
5 | Rein Vain 4 4,4 6 4 3 3|3, 3|4 4 4 |4 4 3|4 4 | 4| +14| 69
6 | Marite Vain 4'5 5 5 5 4|5 4 46 3 5 |34 4 6| 4 |4 425 80

Martin Torn * 06.07.2024 03:20 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/62712
https://discgolfmetrix.com/62712

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_|2[3]4]5]6 17 8[9 [10]13]13A]138]14 [15]16 |17]17A 18| Tor L
Par 3/3(3,/3,3|3/|3|3]|3]3 3 3 3133 |3| 4 | 3| 55

35/4 4 5 /43/3.2/3.7|33|3.2/45 3.2

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

10 114 13|17 | 15
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Martin Torn * 06.07.2024 03:20 (2)

3.2 35
4 |11
2
2 4
1 1
1 1

3
2
2
2
2

33| 5
9 |18
4
2 | 2

2
2

35

3
3
3

66.3
11.3
11 10%
41 |38%
38 |35%
13 12%
5 5%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/62712

